CANDIDAT CAMPAIGN			OFFICIAL RECORD	FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1
The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how t	o complete this form.	iler 10 (Eiliko (Kroninsjon Flors)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS / MR	FIRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	NICKNAME	Michael LAST Crain	SUFFIX	Date Received
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX;	APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE	CSO REC'D APR 28 '23 AM10:23
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE ( 817 ) 458-8	PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS / MR Mr.	FIRST Wade	MI	Receipt # Amount \$  Date Processed
NAME	NICKNAME	LAST Chappell	SUFFIX	Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (1 6329 Klamath Roa	IO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #;	CITY; Fort Worth	STATE; ZIP CODE TX 76116
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE	PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15	30th day before election		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)
10 PERIOD	July 15  Month	X 8th day before election  Day Year	Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit  Month	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)  Day Year
COVERED	03 /	28 / 2023	THROUGH 04	26 / 2023
11 ELECTION	Month Day	Year Primary [ / 2023   X   Goneral [	ELECTION TYPE  Runoff  Other  Description  Special	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any) Fort Worth City Cou	incil - District 3	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known Fort Worth City Council - Dist	
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THE CANDIDATE / OFFICE	EHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY	HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAN	NADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES,
00000001722(0)	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME See Atlached		
X Additional Pages	GENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASUR	ER NAME	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASU	RER ADDRESS	
		GO TO PA	GE 2	

		Sadrace	Treasurer Name	Treasurer Name Treasurer Address
Committee Type I Name	Name			Canada at the control Chance Chita Con Dallac TX 75201
	Of Post - Said - Oak	12728 North Harwood Street, Suite 500, Dallas, TX 75201	Katherine Hall	Katherine Hall 27.28 North Harwood Street, Suite 300, Dailes, 17, 1201
General	PAC OT WINSTEAD PC		l	And The Complete Bond Deposits A7 85016
-	Open Change Outdoor Inc. DAC	20880 Stone Oak Parkway, San Antonio, TX 78258	Bryan Parker	23.25 E. Califeldach noau, rilbellia, ne coore
General	Clear Channel Outdool IIIC., 1755			12 Claration of the Design of Christian Christian TX 78620
	Part of the second seco	1420 Old Eitzhuigh Boad #7 Drinning Springs, TX 78620	Ross Fischer	430 Old Fitzingli Road, #/, Dilppiiig Jpiiigs, ix comp
Genera	Accountable Government Fund	Noad, #7, Chipping opgo,		10000 TO TO THE TAY OF
5 5 5 5		00127 VT 44-18 4-7	Griffith Patrick	Griffith Patrick   3808   Itali Lake Urive, Fort Worth, 14 70103
-	Dight for Tarrant DAC	13808 Irail Lake Urive, Fort Worth, 14 / 0103		
General	Night for fariance Ac		Description of the	February 12000   1941 C. 1949line Rlvd #101-110 Cedar Park, TX /8613
	T. C. L. T. L. C. L.	1260 Bailey Avenue Fort Worth, TX 76107	Deallia nayes	TOTAL S. Lancillic Diva: Hada and and and and and and and and and
Specific	INCHA'S Texas Events PAC			20157 XT 4thow and 2000 the 2010 the 20
		Total Commission Street Suits 3200 Fort Worth TX 76102	Nelson Holm	301 Commerce Street, Suite 3200, For World, 10, 2202
Conors		SOT CONTINE CE SUI EET, SUIVE SESS, 1 ST. 1 ST.		
-50	2			

## CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

IS C/OH NAME		
0,011,10,001	16 Filer	ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 41,817.96
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE.	\$
ļ	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 7,471.91
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY OF REPORTING PERIOD	\$ 335,935,74
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	\$
	Signature of Candidate	or Officeholder
	Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affida vit	KATHERINE L CENICOLA NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF TEXAS MY COMM. EXP. 06/21/2025 NOTARY ID 13118229-0	
mm		
NOTARY STAMP/SEA		4 1
• • • • • •	the before me by Micheal D. Crain this the 28	_ day of <u>April</u> .
Sworn to and subscribed	before me by <u>Micheal D. Crain</u> this the <u>28</u> ywhich, witness my hand and seal of office.	_ day of April  Coverdinator
Sworn to and subscribed	before me by Micheal D. Crain this the 28 ywhich, witness my hand and seal of office.  Cricely Katherine Cenicela	Coordinator
Sworn to and subscribed 20 23 , to certify Kuthur	before me by Micheal D. Crain this the 28 ywhich, witness my hand and seal of office.  Cricely Katherine Cenicela	Coordinator
Sworn to and subscribed 20 23 , to certify Kuthur	which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Cicla Katherine Cenicala  Printed name of officer administering oath  OR	Coordinator
Sworn to and subscribed 20 23 , to certify  Kuther  Signature of officer administ  (2) Unsworn Declarate	which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Cicla Katherine Cenicala  Printed name of officer administering oath  OR	Cwordin ater Title of officer administering oath
Sworn to and subscribed 20 23 , to certify  Kuthui Signature of officer administ  (2) Unsworn Declarate  My name is	which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Circle Katherine Conicola ering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath  OR  ion , and my date of birth is	Cwordin ater Title of officer administering oath
Sworn to and subscribed 20 23, to certify Kuthin Signature of officer administ  (2) Unsworn Declarate My name is My address is	which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Crain this the 28 ywhich, witness my hand and seal of office.  Cracle Katherine Cenicula  ering oath Printed name of officer administering oath  OR  cion, and my date of birth is  (street) (city) (state)	Cwordin ator  Title of officer administering oath  (zip code) (country)
Sworn to and subscribed 20 23, to certify Kuthur Signature of officer administ  (2) Unsworn Declarate My name is My address is	which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Crain this the 28 ywhich, witness my hand and seal of office.  Crain Katherine Cenicula  ering oath Printed name of officer administering oath  OR  ion, and my date of birth is	Cwordin ator  Title of officer administering oath  (zip code) (country)

### **SUBTOTALS - C/OH**

### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

FILER NAME	20 Filer ID (Ethics Comm	mission Filers)
Michael D. Crain		
SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE		SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
X SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ \$39,704.00
X SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	18	\$ 2,113.96
SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS		\$
SCHEDULE E: LOANS		\$
X SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL	. CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 7,471.91
SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$
SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITIC	CAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		\$
SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL	_ FUNDS	\$
. SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$
SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL	AL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTE	RIBUTIONS RETURNED	\$ 355.00
	Michael D. Crain  SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE  X SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  X SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION  SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE E: LOANS  X SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL  SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS  SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL  SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD  SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL  SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL  SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS	Michael D. Crain  SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE  X SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  X SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE E: LOANS  X SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS  SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD  SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS  SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH  SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  X SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED

#### MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

chael D. Crain			
chael D. Crain			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
——————————————————————————————————————			
Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#:)	7 Amount of contribution (\$)
See attached spreadsheet.			
Contributor address;	City;	State; Zip Code	
tion / Job title (See Instructions)		9 Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	(ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
Contributor address;	City;	State; Zip Code	
tion / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC	: (ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
Contributor address,	J.,,		
the All Latter (Occilent motions)		Employer (See Instru	ctions)
tion / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (eee mene	
Full name of contributor	D out-of-state PA(	. (ID#: )	Amount of contribution (\$)
Tan marrie or contribute.			
Contributor address;	2,		
ation / Job title (See Instructions		Employer (See Instru	ctions)
Mon / Bob title (Bob mendenen	,		
	tion / Job title (See Instructions)  Full name of contributor  Contributor address;  tion / Job title (See Instructions)  Full name of contributor  Contributor address;  tion / Job title (See Instructions)  Full name of contributor  Contributor address;	Contributor address; City;  tion / Job title (See Instructions)  Full name of contributor	tion / Job title (See Instructions)    Pull name of contributor

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 11/15/2022

	ļ			4	Addraga Line	į.	State	Zio	Country	Employer
Date	Amount		Last Name	Address Line 1	Addi ess Lilie	Cot Worth	T	76109	SU	Bennett Partners
4/26/2023	\$250.00	sa/Michael	M Mitchell/Bennett	2429 Rogers Ave 76109		Alada Alada	<u> </u>	26008 115	SI	Retired
4/26/2023	\$50.00 Gregg		Stewart	3921 Lost Creek Boulevard		Alego	4	21 00127	2 =	Self Employed
_	\$2,000,00 Gus		Bates	2711 Simondale Dr		Fort Worth	<u>×</u>	CO COTO	3   5	Dispussion
╀	\$150.00 Tom		Galbreath	11717 Cambria Court		Aledo	×	76008	3	Duriaway
4/24/2023	\$50.00 Karen		Myers	6401 Ridglea Crest Drive		Fort Worth	ř	/6116 US	3	Reured
4/24/2023	\$100 00 Roger		Kirkpatrick	3709 Parkcrest Court		Fort Worth	ř	/6109 US	3	ketireu
600/10/1	\$20 00 Darrel		Davis	13748 Green Elm Road		Aledo	ř	76008 US	S	Kona
4/24/2023	63 000 000 63		PAC	301 Commerce Street	Suite 3200	Fort Worth	ř	76102 US	SS	Ketired
4/24/2023	C) EO OO Beverly	work	Davis	6808 Oak Hill Drive		Fort Worth	¥	76132 US	S	Republic Title
4/22/2023	COE Of Donald		Kizer	3212 Reno Road		Fort Worth	¥	76116 US	US	Retired
4/21/2023	\$23.00 001		l esok	226 Bailey Avenue		Fort Worth	¥	76107 US	S	CFS
4/21/2023	\$500.00		Leopeon	9424 Bella Terra Dr		Fort Worth	λT	76126 US	NS	DJFS
4/21/2023	\$100.00 Jake		Mollor	6320 Halifax Rd		Fort Worth	۲	76116 US	US	Rollerland West Inc
4/21/2023	\$500.00 Harry		walkei	2950 Minclow Dr		Fort Worth	Ϋ́	76109 US	NS	Meadows Analysis & Design, LLC
4/21/2023	\$200.00 Marc		Meadows	1301 Short Oaks In		Fort Worth	¥	76107 US	ns	CBH III Investments
4/21/2023	\$1,000.00 Brodie		Hyde	1301 Silauy Oaks Lii		Fort Worth	×	76109 US	SU	Self
4/21/2023	\$150.00 Paul		Price	3824 Lands End St		Fort Worth	   	76116 US	Sn	Retired
4/21/2023	\$5,000.00 Timothy		Fleet	3045 Lackland Koad	!	Polit Wollin	1	78620115	<u>ا</u>	Retired
4/20/2023	\$5,000.00	Sovernment	Fund	430 Old Fitzhugh Road	#/	Canada Springs	٤ ٢	76107	3 2	Retired
4/20/2023	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 NCHA's Texas	Events PAC	260 Bailey Avenue		FOIT WOLLIN	<u> </u>	10101	3 =	Bamal Company 11C
4/20/203	\$500.00 Ramon	Ramon	Guajardo Jr.	2205 West Broadway Avenue		Fort Worth	×	70107	3	Namet Company, EEC
4/20/2023	\$500.00	¢500 00 Clear Channel	Outdoor Inc., PAC	20880 Stone Oak Parkway		San Antonio	¥	78258	3	Keured
4/20/2023	2300.00 ered	Day	Barnes	4450 Harley Ave		Fort Worth	¥	76107 US	SI	Fort Worth Stock Show & Rouse
4/19/2023	\$1,000.00 pred	Vose V	Pipes	3700 Country Club Circle		Fort Worth	¥	76109 US	SN	The Pipes Company
4/19/2023	61 000 00 loha	lobo	Goff	500 Commerce Street	Suite 700	Fort Worth	¥	76102 US	S	Gott Capital, Inc.
4/10/2023	00.000,10	CEDO OO Bight For	Tarrant PAC	3808 Trail Lake Drive		Fort Worth	<u>¥</u>	76109 US	SN	Retired
4/10/4023	4250 00 John	loho	Maddux	2120 Ridgmar Boulevard	Suite 14	Fort Worth	ř	76116 US	S	Retired
4/11/2023	\$230.00 Juliii	Thomas	Williams	4408 Ranch View Road		Fort Worth	۲	76109 US	ns	Retired
4/14/2022	\$150 OO David	David	Asninall	6620 Trinity Heights Blvd		Fort Worth	¥	76132 US	Sn	auticon US
6707/61/4	\$150.00 David	Sandra	Mcelothlin	6225 Forest River Drive		Fort Worth	¥	76112 US	SN	Empire Holdings
4/15/2023	Parity OO OO	Michael	lionen	5917 Cypress Point Drive		Fort Worth	¥	76132 US	S	Retired
4/13/2023	5300.00 IMICII	Todal	Hawne	6116 Lake Shore Drive		Fort Worth	¥	76179 US	Sn	Transwestern
4/12/2023	\$130.00	200-	Klos	6420 ROSEMONT AVE		FORT WORTH	ΧL	76116 US	Si	-None-
4/11/2023	\$150.00 Elaine	Elaine	Datrio	7217 Charlene Ct		Azle	ХL	76020 US	Sn	Katie's Express Car Wash
4/10/2023	\$1,000.00 Robert	Nobelt	Austin	4313 Bilelade Rd		Ft Worth	ΣĮ	76109 US	Sn	BNSF Railway Company
4/8/2023	\$100.00 Sean	Sean	Brauer ir	4455 Camp Bowie Boulevard	114	Fort Worth	ΧŢ	76107 US	S	Self
4/7/2023	\$1,000.00 Steve	Steve	O'Brien	3633 Country Club Circle		Fort Worth	χL	76109 US	Sn	Retired
4/7/2023	\$200.00 Michae	Michael	Darrington	4220 Harlanwood Drive		Fort Worth	χĻ	76109 US	S	Retired
4/1/2023	\$5,000.00 Kyan	Kyan	Moncrief	2436 Medford Court West		Fort Worth	χĽ	76109 US	SD	Adams Moncrief Transports, Inc.
4/6/2023	\$150.00 Monty	. Ic	Noncire	3804 Trailwood Ln		Fort Worth	¥	76109 US	S	Trinity Wall Systems
4/6/2023	\$249.00	\$249.00 Alicia & Peter	Deall Control	14717 Chamberlain Ct		Aledo	¥	76008 US	ns	Whittier Trust Company
4/5/2023	\$50.00 Brandi	Brandi	rieias	SOOF Bolladoons Drive		Fort Worth	ř	76123 US	ns	Self-Employed
4/5/2023	\$100.00 Tyler	Tyler	Arbogast	445 Polladion Bouloward	-	Southlake	¥	76092	Sn	Clairemont Development Group
4/5/2023	\$500.00 Mark	Mark	Allen	415 Palladian boulevalu		Fort Worth	ř	76109 US	Sn	Retired
4/5/2023	\$100.00	\$100.00 ROGER M	NOKMAN	5204 Sweetbilai Laile		Beaverton	NO.	97007	Sn	Providence Hospitals
4/5/2023	\$50.00	\$50.00 Matthew	Bartoloni	Southwest Lon way		FORT WORTH	ř	76132	SN	Retired
4/5/2023	\$150.00 Larry	Larry	Anfin	7020 CASILE CREEK CI	-	Fort Worth	4	76109	Sn	Meta Alice Keith Bratten Foundation
4/4/2023	\$50.00	\$50.00 Adelaide	Leavens	3839 SOUTH HILLS CIRCLE		Bookrook	<u> </u>	76116 US	Sh	N/A
4/4/2023	\$100.00 Curt	Curt	Fell	8909 Kincald Drive	-	Earl Worth	     	76109	SD	Self
4/4/2023	\$500.00	\$500.00 William F	Runyon, Jr	5115 Cliffrose Ln		Fort Worth	ř	76109 US	Sn	Sotheby's
4/4/2023	\$150.00 Ashley	Ashley	Mooring	4016 Bent Elm Lane		Fort Worth	ž	76106 US	SI	Texas Jet Inc
4/4/2023	\$1,000.00 Reed	Reed	Pigman	200 IEAAS WAT TINGE LOIN						

Fort Worth Fort Worth Coppell Grapewine Fort Worth Midlothian Fort Worth Fort Worth Fort Worth Autte 500 Dallas	5841 Straley Avenue         Fort Wor           6904 Sanctuary Lane         Fort Wor           404 Graywood Court         Coppell           900 E Worth St         Grapevin           9341 Sundial Drive         Fort Wor           429 George Hopper Road         Midlothii           6329 Klamath Road         Fort Wor           2734 Colonial Parkway         Fort Wor           3832 Westcliff Rd S         Fort Wor           2728 North Harwood Street         Suite 500         Dallas	Suite 500
		5841 Straley Avenue   6904 Sanctuary Lane   6904 Sanctuary Lane   404 Graywood Court   900 E Worth St   9341 Sundial Drive   92341 Sundial Drive   429 George Hopper Road   6329 Klamath Road   2734 Colonial Parkway   850n   3832 Westcliff Rd S   8360   8728 North Harwood Street   8728 North Harwood Street

# NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### SCHEDULE A2

The	e Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form		1 Total pages Schedu 1	lie A2:
FILER NAME	E nael D. Crain		3 Filer ID (Ethics Con	mmission Filers)
TOTAL O	F UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIB	UTIONS	\$ 2,113.96	
Date 04/07/2023  0 Principal occ	6 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Zip Code	Contribution \$	9 In-kind contribution description Food & Beverage de of Texas. Complete Schedule AL)(See Instructions)
2 Contributor's	principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)	13 Contribu	utor's job title (FOR JU	IDICIAL) (See Instructions)
4 Contributor's	employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)	15 Law firm	n of contributor's spou	se (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)
6 If contributor	r is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)			
Date 04/12/2023	Full name of contributor  out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Zip Code	Amount of Contribution \$ \$1,230.24  Check if travel outs	I in-kind contribution I description I Food & Beverage I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Principal occ	cupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL) (See Instructions)	Employ	er (FOR NON-JUDIC	IAL)(See Instructions)
Contributor	s principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)	Contrib	utor's job title (FOR J	JDICIAL) (See Instructions)
Contributor'	s employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)	Law fir	m of contributor's spot	use (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL
If contribute	or is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)			

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 11/15/2022

### POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

AdvertIsIng Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)

Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Political Credit Card Payment	I Committee Legal Services Salaries/M	/ages/Contract Labor	Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)
Total pages Schedule F1:	The Instruction Guide explains how to c	omplete this form.	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
1	Michael D. Crain		
Date	5 Payee name		
3 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  See attached spreadsheet	(b) Description	
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check If Austi	in, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aust	tin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
EXI ENDITORE	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Aus	stin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THI	S SCHEDULE AS NE	EDED

ł				Ctoto	7:5	Catagory	Description
Ź	Name	Address	CITY	- 1	1010	11.5	MAnnthly Foo
8	1000.00 Murphy Nasica	919 Congress Ave	Austin	×	/8/01	/8/01 Consulting Expense	Facil Platform
8	25.58 Google	1600 Amphitheatre Parkway	Mountain View	₫		Office Overhead	Email Flationi
<u> </u>	66 26 Public Storage			Τ̈́		Office Overhead	Storage
ع اد	2 12 Goople	1600 Amphitheatre Parkway	Mountain View	క		Office Overhead	Email Platform
ار دار	541 25 Capital Grille	800 Main Street	Fort Worth	ĭ	76102	76102 Food/Beverage Expense	Food/Bev
	25 20 Walmart		North Richland Hills	×	76182	76182 Office Overhead	Postage
TATA 82 905	T.S.T		Dallas	ĭ		Office Overhead	Phone
(   <del> </del>	250 00 Westcliff Flementary PTA	4300 Clay Avenue	Fort Worth	ΧL	76109	76109 Contribution	Donation
	250.00 Western Elements July 250.	919 Congress Ave	Austin	X	78701	78701 Consulting Expense	Monthly Fee
3 6	furpiny Nasica	217 CO 18100 CTC	Fort Worth	ř		Contribution	Donation
9] 2]	3185.00 Casa Manana		To 4 Worth	ř		Office Overhead	Postage
126.00 USPS	SPS		FOIL WOLLII	<u>{</u>		330000000000000000000000000000000000000	Food
.72 A	691.72 Anedot Fees			1		rees	200
7471.91							

### INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER

#### SCHEDULE K

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Total pages Sched	dule K:
2 FILER NAME Michael D. Co	rain	3 Filer ID (Ethics	s Commission Filers)
<b>4</b> Date 04/18/2023	5 Name of person from whom amount is received  Mattle Parker Campaign Fund  6 Address of person from whom amount is received; City; State  4455 Camp Bowie Boulevard, Fort Worth, TX 76107	te; Zip Code	8 Amount (\$) \$355.00
	7 Purpose for which amount is received Check if Credit for shared event	political contribution	returned to filer
Date	Name of person from whom amount is received  Address of person from whom amount is received; City; Sta	ate; Zip Code	Amount (\$)
	Purpose for which amount is received Check if	political contribution	n returned to filer
Date	Name of person from whom amount is received		Amount (\$)
	Address of person from whom amount is received; City; Sta	ate; Zip Code	
	Purpose for which amount is received Check if	f political contribution	n returned to filer
Date	Name of person from whom amount is received		Amount (\$)
	Address of person from whom amount is received; City; St	tate; Zip Code	
	Purpose for which amount is received Check if	f political contribution	n returned to filer
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDUL	E AS NEEDED	